ADVANTAGE Grinding Disc

ADVANTAGE ceramic disc is engineered for fast and tough weld grinding
without gouging the base metal. The Type 29 design along with the slightly
flexible construction allows for a large surface contact area, making the wheel

an excellent option for curved surfaces.

As metalworking industries call for faster and safer grinding options,
this premium type 29 disc is engineered to meet this need. This easy to use
lightweight wheel mixes fast stock removal and maximum operator control.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Ceramic grain for rapid stock removal
Type 29 for large surface contact area
Slight flex for maximum operator feel
Lightweight

FOR USE ON

Stainless steel, nickel alloys

AVAILABILITY

4-12x7/8 SGA 36 13300
4-112 x 718 SGA 50 13300
4-1/2x5/8 - 11 SGA 36 13300
4-1/2 x 5/8 - 11 SGA 50 13300
5x7/8 SGA 36 12200
5x7/8 SGA 50 12200
5x5/8-11 SGA 36 12200
5x5/8-11 SGA 50 12200

792000
792001
792010
792011
792002
792003
792012
792013

25
10
10
25
25
10
10

* -
v
o

Angle Grinder

SEIREX-CUT

ABRASIVES

Grind. Blend. Debur. Finish.

Improve Your Daily Grind



