ADVANTAGE Grinding Disc

ADVANTAGE ceramic disc is engineered for fast and tough weld grinding without gouging the base metal. The Type 29 design along with the slightly flexible construction allows for a large surface contact area, making the wheel an excellent option for curved surfaces.

As metalworking industries call for faster and safer grinding options, this premium type 29 disc is engineered to meet this need. This easy to use lightweight wheel mixes fast stock removal and maximum operator control.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Ceramic grain for rapid stock removal Type 29 for large surface contact area Slight flex for maximum operator feel Lightweight

FOR USE ON

Stainless steel, nickel alloys

AVAILABILITY

DIAMETER X ARBOR	SPECIFICATION	MAX RPM	PART #	BOX QTY.
4-1/2 x 7/8	SGA 36	13300	792000	25
4-1/2 x 7/8	SGA 50	13300	792001	25
4-1/2 x 5/8 - 11	SGA 36	13300	792010	10
4-1/2 x 5/8 - 11	SGA 50	13300	792011	10
5 x 7/8	SGA 36	12200	792002	25
5 x 7/8	SGA 50	12200	792003	25
5 x 5/8 - 11	SGA 36	12200	792012	10
5 x 5/8 - 11	SGA 50	12200	792013	10









800.225.8182 www.rexcut.com info@rexcut.com

youtube.com/user/rexcutabrasives twitter.com/rexcut linkedin.com/company/rexcut facebook.com/rexcut

an employee owned company



Improve Your Daily Grind